
Home of the Mighty Greenwave 

 
Dr. Johnny Freeman, Principal 

Pamela K. Smith, Athletic Director 

Robert Sanders, Asst. Athletic Director 

 

Melissa McDonald, 9th/JV Girls Coach 

Marvin Broadwater, Boys Basketball Coach 

 

 

Date Team Place TEAMS TIME 

2019     

Saturday, Nov 9 Columbus/Harda

way 

The Courier Eco Latino 

Preseason Tipoff 

@Hardaway 

Boys 12:00pm/4:00pm 

Monday, Nov 11 Shaw Carver Girls 3:00pm 

Saturday, Nov 16 Jordan Jordan Boys 1:00pm 

Monday, Dec 2 Kendrick Kendrick Girls 6:00pm 

Saturday, Dec 7 Shaw HOME Boys 12:00pm 

Monday, Dec 9 Jordan Shaw Girls 7:00pm 

Saturday, Dec 14 Northside Shaw Boys 10:00am 

Monday, Dec 16 Harris County HOME Girls 6:00pm 

Saturday, Dec 21 Hardaway Kendrick Boys 10:00am 

2020     

Saturday, Jan 11 Pacelli Northside Boys 9:00am 

 


